
TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY AND MPSA PROGRAM 
IMPORTANT DATES AND DEADLINES - FALL 2021 

 
August 27 Friday. Last day to register for fall semester classes. 

 
August 30 Monday. First day of fall semester classes. 
 
September 3 Friday. Last day for adding/dropping courses for the fall semester. 
 
September 14 Tuesday. Official fall census date. 
 
October 1 Friday. Last day to apply for December 2021 graduation with no added late fee. 
 
October 15 Friday. Internal deadline for 2nd-years to submit official TAMU degree plan. 
 
October 22 Friday. Deadline for 1st-years to submit Degree Plan Worksheet. 
 
October 29 Friday. Last day for December 2021 graduates to submit a degree plan petition. 
 
November 4-17 Thursday- Wednesday. Preregistration for spring 2022 semester. 
 
November 19 Friday. Last day to Q-drop or officially withdraw from University. 
 
November 24 Wednesday. Reading Day. No classes. 
 
November 25-26    Thursday-Friday. University closed for Thanksgiving Break. 
 
December 6 Monday. Redefined Day. Students attend Friday classes. 
  No regular course exams may be given.  
 
December 7 Tuesday. Redefined Day. Students attend Thursday classes.  
  No regular course exams may be given. 
 
December 8 Wednesday. Last day of fall semester classes. 
  No regular course exams may be given. 
  Last day to apply for December graduation. 
 
December 9         Thursday. Reading Day; no classes. 
 
December 10-15     Friday-Wednesday. Fall final exams. 
 
December 16 Thursday. Grades for degree candidates due by 6:00 PM. 
 
December 17-18 Commencement and commissioning. 
 
December 20         Monday. Grades for continuing students due by noon. 
 
Dec. 24-Jan 1      Friday, Dec. 24 – Friday, Dec. 31. University closed for Winter Break. 
 

***THIS LIST IS NOT COMPREHENSIVE OF ALL UNIVERSITY DEADLINES.*** 
***STUDENTS ARE RESPONSIBLE TO ADHERE TO ANY ADDITIONAL DEADLINES  

NOT LISTED HERE. ***ALL DATES AND TIMES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.*** 


